

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5020

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 In line 9 of the printed bill, delete "\$289,243,503" and insert "\$274,239,126".
- 2 In line 10, delete "\$17,501,023" and insert "\$13,902,620".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$18,364,325" and insert "\$7,657,794".
- 4 In line 13, delete "\$83,404,809" and insert "\$46,512,559".
- 5 In line 18, delete "\$1,047,391" and insert "\$869,835".
- 6 Delete lines 20 through 24.
- 7 In line 25, delete "5" and insert "4".
- 8 _____